
February 23, 2018 Playlist – “Chinese New Year” 
Featured Instructor: Donna Frankel* 

DJ: Van & Celia Liang
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Dance as played: 
All My Ex's 
Tightrope 
Sweet Caroline 
Come Dance With Me 
Lay Low 
To the Moon & Back 
Scarborough Waltz* (teach by Donna 
Frankel) 
Lonely Drum 
Summer Kisses, Winter Tears* (teach 
by Donna Frankel) 
Should Be Loved 
Stitches 
The Ghost Of You 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
Amor de Hielo 
Gentleman 
Just Drunk Enough 
She Bangs 
A Complete Change 
My Reason 
East To West/Shooters 
I Wanna 
Amame 
Beautiful Wonderful 
People Are Good 
Italiano Scarborough Waltz* 
Summer Kisses, Winter Tears* 
You Are The Reason 
Electric Love 
Time To Surrender 
Witness 
Baby Likes To Rock It (dance card) 
Pull You Through 
Solo Amor 
I Was Wrong 
Extreme Love (dance card) 
Tip Toe (dance card) 
The Last Word 
 
  

 
 
Alphabetical: 
A Complete Change 
All My Ex’s 
Amame 
Amor de Hielo 
Baby Likes To Rock It 
Beautiful Wonderful 
Come Dance With Me 
East To West/Shooters 
Electric Love 
Extreme Love 
Gentleman 
I Wanna 
I Was Wrong 
Italiano 
Just Drunk Enough 
Lay Low 
Lonely Drum 
My Reason 
People Are Good 
Pull You Through 
Scarborough Waltz 
She Bangs 
Should Be Loved 
Solo Amor 
Stitches 
Summer Kisses, Winter Tears 
Sweet Caroline 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
The Ghost Of You 
The Last Word 
Tightrope 
Time To Surrender 
Tip Toe 
To The Moon & Back 
Witness 
You Are The Reason 


